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Answer Count: 12

1. Were the aims and expected learning outcomes of the course
made clear to you?

Were the aims and expected learning

outcomes of the course made clear to Number of
you? Responses
Not at all 0 (0.0%) 8
More or less 0 (0.0%)
To a great extent 6 (50.0%)
Completely 6 (50.0%)

12

Total (100.0%) 6|

0+ T

T
To a great extent Not at all
Completely More or less



2. Did the course meet your expectations?

Did the course meet your Number of
expectations? Responses

Not at all 0 (0.0%)

More or less 0 (0.0%) 12
To a great extent 2 (16.7%)

Completely 10 (83.3%)

Total 12 (100.0%) 104

0+ T T
To a great extent Not at all
Completely More or less

3. Were the amount of reading materials adequate for the course?
(would you have preferred more or less reading materials)

Were the amount of reading materials
adequate for the course? (would you

have preferred more or less reading Number of
materials) Responses 10—
Adequate 6 (50.0%)
Would have preferred more 0 (0.0%)
Would have preferred less 8 (66.7%)

14

Total (116.7%)

Would have pref... Would have pref... Adeguate



4. Were the reading materials relevant and helpful?

Were the reading materials Number of

relevant and helpful? Responses

Not at all 0 (0.0%)

More or less 0 (0.0%) 8
To a great extent 7 (58.3%)

Completely 5 (41.7%)

Total 12 (100.0%)

0+ T T
To a great extent Not at all
Completely More or less

5. Did the mock mediation contribute to your learning experience?

Did the mock mediation contribute to Number of

your learning experience? Responses

Not at all 1 (8.3%)

More or less 2 (16.7%) 6
To a great extent 4 (33.3%)
Completely 5 (41.7%)

Total 12 (100.0%) 5|

To a great extent Not at all
Completely More or less



6. Did the mock arbitration contribute to your learning experience?

Did the mock arbitration contribute to Number of

your learning experience? Responses

Not at all 0 (0.0%)

More or less 0 (0.0%) 10—
To a great extent 3 (25.0%)

Completely 9 (75.0%)

Total 12 (100.0%)

0+ T T
To a great extent Not at all
Completely More or less

7. Was the amount of lectures appropriate (would you have
preferred more or less)?

Was the amount of lectures appropriate

(would you have preferred more or less) Number of

? Responses

Would have preferred more 0 (0.0%) 14-
12

It was appropriate (100.0%)

Would have preferred less 0 (0.0%) 12
12

Total (100.0%)

104

T T
Would have pref... It was appropri... Would have pref...



8. Were the lectures relevant and helpful?

Were the lectures relevant and Number of

helpful? Responses

Not at all 0 (0.0%)

More or less 0 (0.0%) 8
To a great extent 7 (58.3%)

Completely 5 (41.7%)

Total 12 (100.0%)

0+ T

T
To a great extent Not at all
Completely More or less

9. What is your overall impression of the lectures?

What is your overall impression of Number of

the lectures? Responses
Unsatisfactory 0 (0.0%)

Satisfactory 0 (0.0%) 8-
Good 5 (41.7%)

Excellent 7 (58.3%)

Total 12 (100.0%)

T T
Excellent Good Satisfactory  Unsatisfactory



10. Was the workload of the course appropriate for a 10-week

course?

Was the workload of the course
appropriate for a 10-week course?

Number of
Responses

Too much
Appropriate
Too little
Total

4 (33.3%)
8 (66.7%) -
0 (0.0%)

12 (100.0%)

T
Too little Appropriate Too much

11. How many hours per week did you typically spend on
course-related study and work?

How many hours per week did you
typically spend on course-related study
and work?

Number of
Responses

1-5 hours
5-10 hours
10-20 hours
20-40 hours
Over 40 hours

Total

0 (0.0%) 8
2 (16.7%)
2 (16.7%)
6 (50.0%)
2 (16.7%)

12 61
(100.0%)

20-40 hours 5-10 hours
Over 40 hours 10-20 hours 1-5 hours



12. Was the level of work related to the memo assignment
appropriate?

Was the level of work related to the Number of

memo assighment appropriate? Responses

Too much 2 (16.7%)
Appropriate 10 (83.3%) 19
Too little 0 (0.0%)

Total 12 (100.0%)

10

T
Too little Appropriate Too much

13. Was the level of difficulty in the final exam appropriate?

Was the level of difficulty in the final Number of

exam appropriate? Responses

Too difficult 0 (0.0%)

Appropriate 10 (90.9%) 12
Too easy 1 (9.1%)

Total 11 (100.0%)

104

T
Too easy Appropriate Too difficult



14. Do you think that you have acquired knowledge and skills in the
course that will be useful to you?

Do you think that you have acquired

knowledge and skills in the course that Number of

will be useful to you? Responses

Not at all 0 (0.0%) 10-
No, probably not 0 (0.0%)

More or less 0 (0.0%)

Yes, to a great extent 3 (25.0%)

Yes, fully 9 (75.0%) 8

12
Total (100.0%)

T
Yes, to a great extent No, probably not
Yes, fully More or less Not at all

15. How has the administration of the course worked?

How has the administration of the Number of

course worked? Responses

Good 9 (75.0%)

Satisfactory 2 (16.7%) 104
Bad 1 (8.3%)

Total 12 (100.0%)

Bad Satisfactory Good



16. Would you recommend the course to other students?

Would you recommend the course to Number of
other students? Responses
Yes 12 (100.0%)
No 0 (0.0%) 14-
Total 12 (100.0%)

124

104

17. Any other comment or suggestion for the future?

Any other comment or suggestion Number of
for the future? Responses
Yes 6 (54.5%)
No 5 (45.5%) 8-

Total 11 (100.0%)




